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Erika Pulst <erika.pulst@lacity.org> 

Fwd: SPECIAL APHA Meeting Tuesday September 21st 
8:30am Rm1060 (10 
2 messages 

Monique Earl <monique.earl@lacity.org> Thu, Sep 16, 2010 at 9:56AM 
To: Cecilia Cabello <cecilia.cabello@lacity.org>, Lisa Schechter <lisa.schechter@lacity.org>, Jennifer Rivera 
<jennifer.rivera@lacity.org>, Roy Morales <roy.morales@lacity.org>, Karen Kalfayan <karen.kalfayan@lacity.org>, 
Erika Pulst <erika.pulst@lacity.org> 

Good Morning! 

To better understand the budgetary impacts based on the outcome of the proposed RFP, B&F requests referral of 
this item (CF:10-0773). In keeping with the same time line, we can hear the item at our meeting on 9127. Please 
advise. 

Thanks, 
Monique 

-------- Forwarded message --------­
From: Lisa Schechter <lisa.schechter@lacity.org> 
Date: Wed, Sep 15, 2010 at 3:25PM 
Subject: SPECIAL APHA Meeting Tuesday September 21st 8:30am Rm1060 
To: olga.garay@lacity .org, Jacqueline. Wagner@lacity.org, Aileen.Adams@lacity .org, 
Basia.Jankowski@lacity.org, Brian.Perry@lacity.org, Cheryi.Banares@lacity.org, Cid.Macaraeg@lacity.org, 
Claudia.Aguilar@lacity. org, edw. johnson@lacity .org, Janet.M .Zelaya@lacity .org, Lisa. Schechter@lacity .org, 
marta. segura@lacity. org, monigue.earl@lacity. org, Saul. Romo@lacity. org, Andrea. Galvin@lacity. org, 
erik.sanjurjo@lacity.org, Terry Sauer <Terry.Sauer@lacity.org>, Sarah Dusseault <sarah.dusseault@lacity.org>, 
Cecilia Cabello <cecilia.cabello@lacity.org>, Arletta Brimsey <arletta.brimsey@lacity.org>, Annette Bogna 
<annette.bogna@lacity.org>, Reginald Byron Jones-Sawyer <REGINALD.BYRON.JONES.SAWYER@ 
lacity.org>, Vicki Israel <vicki.israel@lacity.org>, Emily Mayeda <emily.mayeda@lacity.org>, Marisol Espinoza 
<Marisoi.Espinoza@lacity.org>, Purvi Doshi <purvi.doshi@lacity.org>, Zenay Loera <zenay.loera@lacity.org>, 
Maria Cardenas <Maria.Cardenas@lacity .org>, "Thomas, Leslie" <Leslie.A. Thomas@lacity .org>, Elizabeth 
Morin <elizabeth.morin@lacity.org>, lvania Sobalvarro <lvania.Sobalvarro@lacity.org> 

Dear Interested DCA Party: 

There is a Special APHA meeting on Tuesday September 21st at 8:30am on the 10th Floor, Room 1060. 

Only one item on the agenda: CF#10-0773 Cultural Art Facilities 1 Transition to Public-Private Partnerships 

http: I I city clerk .lacity. orgl lacity c lerkconnectli ndex. cfm?fa= ccfi. viewrecord&cfnu mber= 1 0-0773 

City Family (DCA, RAP, GSD, CAO) will be reporting on the final recommendations for the transition to Public 
Private partnership in regards to the DCA and their pending RFP. This matter is currently scheduled to be heard 
in City Council on Tuesday September 28th. 
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Lisa Schechter 
Director of Legislation 

City of Los Angeles Mail - Fwd: SPECIAL. .. 

Councilmember Tom LaBonge, Council District #4 

Office: 213-485-3337 
Blackberry: 213-924-6549 
Email: lisa.schechter@lacity.org 

Monique Ford Earl 
Budget and Finance Deputy 
Councilmember Bernard C. Parks 
8th District 
213-473-2372 (Direct) 
213-485-7683 (Fax) 
monigue.earl@lacity.org 

Click Here to Sign Up for the Eighth District e-Newsletter 

Cecilia Cabello <cecilia.cabello@lacity.org> Thu, Sep 16, 2010 at 4:17 PM 
To: Monique Earl <monique.earl@lacity.org> 
Cc: Lisa Schechter <lisa.schechter@lacity.org>, Jennifer Rivera <jennifer.ri~.era@lacity.org>, Roy Morales 
<roy.morales@lacity.org>, Karen Kalfayan <karen.kalfayan@lacity.org>, Erika Pulst <erika.pulst@lacity.org> 

Okay to refer to B&F. 

[Quoted text hidden] 

Cecilia Cabello, Senior Legislative Deputy 
Office of Council President Eric Garcetti 
(213) 473-7013 
www.cd13.com 
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